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#i FNo. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— B4 LR

H AR EE 8k 3:54.73 BEH OEE. iR BRE HIEEF. 8K EE K (2018)
EEGR 4:03. 64 BHF BE. @A =, fwf RE. B BX EER (2022)
HE# ek 3:59.97 BH OEE. ME EL, HIEEF. KR #E X (2017)
B SR E 4:10.00 fEO0 E4. A KB, AmE B, AN BE EEER (2023)
E-LE S 4:23.26 =K-BR- -4 X8 e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 EERZHE 2% 4:36.27 580
B s<b (0.72) 36.85 1:15.53  1:15.53
INFR BRI (+0. 59) 34.03  1:11.85  2:27.38
BIE N (+0. 41) 29.67 1:05.20 3:32.58
ERERER (+0. 32) 30.00 1:03.69  4:36.27
2 2/5 PBEHFEERR (S5 4:42_46 542
FE EE (0.67) 34.34  1:11.72 1:11.72
3] wE (+0. 33) 39.17  1:23.93  2:35.65
¥ [EE (+0. 38) 29.92  1:04.49  3:40.14
#H FF (+0.14) 29.77  1:02.32  4:42.46
3 2/3 EEJIKXH (S5 4:43.78 535
EH BSH ( 0.76) 35.74  1:15.05 1:15.05
£8 &% (—— ) 36.73  1:19.02  2:34.07
ki 82 (—— ) 30.35  1:04.99  3:39.06
®i g (——- ) 30.42  1:04.72  4:43.78
4 2/6 THEIH (S5 4:48. 80 507
BHE XKE ( 0.61) 35.18  1:14.24  1:14.24
A EE (+0. 48) 37.79  1:21.46  2:35.70
8y T (+0. 58) 31.75  1:10.12  3:45.82
=R EBEE (+0. 32) 29.64  1:02.98  4:48.80
5 2/2 {Z)I%¥kk B 4:54.52 478
O EBEKR ( 0.83) 39.24  1:19.71  1:19.71
=RUEEIE: (+0.77) 39.86  1:23.95  2:43.66
ki k= (+0. 67) 30.40  1:05.85  3:49.51
il #WE (+0. 52) 31.21  1:05.01  4:54.52
6 2/1 FEWB/NA [SEE 5:21.39 368
il IRES ( 0.68) 38.28  1:16.93  1:16.93
EH BN (—— ) 41.63  1:29.07  2:46.00
RS THTE (+0. 06) 33.55  1:21.74  4:07.74
EEXEH (—— ) 34.56  1:13.65  5:21.39
7 2/8 BEE a8 5:21.75 367
B IF ( 0.60) 39.84  1:22.81  1:22.81
RKE BB (+0. 53) 40.11  1:30.93  2:53.74
EE =BE (+0. 48) 35.70  1:19.42  4:13.16
EFH  HEF (+0. 62) 32.17  1:08.59 5:21.75
8 2/1 WHEA 5 5:25. 11 355
EI EE ( 0.60) 36.56 1:16.57  1:16.57
#®wR LFE (+0. 64) 44.45 1:37.76  2:54.33
g 3 (+0. 24) 33.82  1:13.73  4:08.06
=tE 3 (+0. 76) 36.29  1:17.05  5:25.11
9 1/4 =iFid =2 5:33.35 330
WO #E ( 0.61) 40.58  1:28.24  1:28.24
w5 EK (—— ) 39.98 1:26.54  2:54.78
it EH (+0. 33) 34.57 1:18.38  4:13.16
ZIFEFD (+0. 74) 36.82  1:20.19  5:33.35
10 1/7 #EEd =2 6:34.99 198
JAW NS00 (0.73) 48.44  1:40.59  1:40.59
HH BFH (—— ) 53.36 1:56.38  3:36.97
iR EE (+0. 61) 40.36  1:33.49  5:10.46
ALt T8 (+0. 62) 38.00 1:24.53  6:34.99
11 1/2 #FHe =R 6:45. 36 183
KHEH E4B ( 0.75) 47.80  1:41.29  1:41.29
RE & (—— ) 46.57 1:44.26  3:25.55
EH OEF (+0. 53) 51.22  2:01.95 5:27.50
SAIEFBEE T (+0. 95) 35.33  1:17.86  6:45.36
12 1/6 WES; =R 7:35.49 129
REEGER ( 0.84) 46.90  1:40.95  1:40.95
RA L H (———- ) 50.05 1:52.34  3:33.29
#HB &N (+0. 78) 54.24  2:00.55  5:33.84
AR FIE (—— ) 54.94  2:01.65  7:35.49
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72 B Bz ffa R
R No. 1 ZF 4x100m A RKL—YL— RALRE
B AR 3:54.73  EH Ei. HK BRE. HIEEF. K BF AKX (2018)
EERE 4:03. 64 BH BE. EE #FHX. @G KRE. BMH BXK EER (2022)
HE# ek 3:59.97 BH OEE. ME EL, HIEEF. KR #E X (2017)

B SRR 4:10.00 B0 =4I, WK KB, @i BF. AFH BE EER (2023)
2557 4:23.26 Z=K-BER-hE-XH T (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE AQUA

50m 100m POINT
1/3 WA= B £iE
(——- )
(——- )
(——- )
(——- )
1/5 IBE =% 5 K2
LH EXE ( 0.75) 44.68  1:42.75  1:42.75
AE BF (——- )
B+ thiE (——- )
I R (——)
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